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CLASS SCHEDULE 

2021 

 

CLASS ** DATE DAY TIME HOURS FEE PREREQ BOOK 

April        

Adv. Pranic Healing 4/5 - 12 Mon/Wed 9 – 2 16 410 Pranic No 

Fibromyalgia 4/6 - 15 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Pathology 4/13 - 29 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 28 425 A/P Yes 

Swedish/American 4/19 – 6/2 Mon - Thurs 6 - 10 120 1075 No Yes 

Thai Massage 4/24 – 5/22 Saturdays 9 - 5 40 410 Sw/Am No 

Lymph Drainage 4/26 – 5/12 Mon/Wed 9 - 2 28 395 No No 

        

May        

Reflexology 5/4 - 20 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 24 345 No No 

Headache Therapies 5/8 - 10 Mon/Wed 9 - 3 12 250 No  No 

Adv. Pranic Healing 5/10 19 Mon/Weed 9 - 2 16 410 Pranic No 

        

June        
Business 6/1 – 15 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 24 395 No Yes 

Magnet Therapy 6/1 Tuesday 9 - 5 8 175 No No 

Prenatal Infant 6/1 - 15 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 24 365 Sw/Am No 

Vital Energy 6/5 - 26 Saturdays 9 - 4 28 395 No No 

Acupressure 6/7 - 30 Mon/Wed 6 – 10 32 410 Sw/Am No 

Structural 

Kinesiology 

6/7 – 7/14 Mon/Wed 9 - 2 60 450 Sw/Am Yes 

Craniosacral 6/8 - 24 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 28 395 No No 

Body Mechanics 6/12 - 26 Saturday 9 – 5 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Myofascial Release 6/14 - 30 Mon/Wed 9 – 2 28 395 Sw/Am No 

Deep Tissue 6/15 – 7/29 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 72 550 Sw/Am; SK No 

Lomi Lomi Massage 6/17 – 7/1 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 24 365 Sw/Am No 

Swedish American 6/28 – 8/5 Mon- Thurs 9 - 2 120 1075 No Yes 

        

July        
Pranic Healing 7/5 – 19 Mon/Wed 6 - 10 20 410 No No 

Anatomy/Physiology 7/5 – 8/11 Mon/Wed 6 - 10 48 475 No Yes 

Nutrition 7/10 - 24 Saturdays 9 - 5 24 345 No Yes 

Office Chair 7/10 - 24 Saturdays 9 - 4 20 345 Sw/Am No 

        

August        
Aromatherapy 8/1 - 15 Sunday 9 - 5 24 375 Sw/Am Yes 

Sports 8/2 – 9/13 Mon/Wed 6 - 10 48 475 Sw/Am No 

Headache Therapies 8/7 & 14 Saturday 9 - 3 12 250 No  No 

Lomi Lomi 8/10 - 24 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 24 365 Sw/Am No 

Shiatsu/Tuina 8/10 - 24 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 20 325 Sw/Am No 

Swedish American 8/21 – 

10/30 

Sat/Sun 9 - 5 120 1075 No Yes 

Pathology 8/21 - 29 Sat/Sun 9 - 4 28 425 A/P Yes 

        

  



 

CLASS ** DATE DAY TIME HOURS FEE PREREQ BOOK 

        

September        

SK/DT Combo 9/4 – 11/6 Sat/Sun 9 - 5 132 995 Sw/Am Yes 

Fibromyalgia 9/7 - 21 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Body Mechanics 9/13 - 22 Mon/Wed 9 - 2 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Lymph Drainage 9/28 – 10/19 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 28 395 No No 

        

October        

        

Thai Massage 10/4 - 27 Mon/Wed 9 - 2 40 410 Sw/Am No 

Vital Energy 10/4 - 25 Mon/Wed 6 - 10 28 395 No No 

Acupressure 10/5 - 26 Tues/Thurs 9 - 2 32 410 Sw/Am No 

Reflexology 10/5 - 26 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 28 395 No No 

Business 10/5 - 21 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 24 395 No Yes 

Magnet Therapy 10/9 Saturday 9 - 5 8 175 No No 

Craniosacral 10/16 - 24 Sat/Sun 9 - 4 28 395 No No 

Swedish American 10/25 – 12/16 Mon-Thurs 6 - 10 120 1075 No Yes 

        

November        
        

Anatomy/Physiology 11/6 - 21 Sat/Sun 9 - 5 48 475 No Yes 

Myofascial Release 11/6 - 14 Sat/Sun 9 - 4 28 395 Sw/Am No 

Office Chair 11/8 - 22 Mon/Wed 6 - 10 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Headache Therapies 11/9 - 16 Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 12 250 No  No 

Pathology 11/23 – 

12/16 

Tues/Thurs 6 - 10 28 425 Sw/Am; AP Yes 

Nutrition 11/29 – 

12/13 

Mon/Wed 9 - 2 24 345 No Yes 

        

December        
        

Sports 12/4 - 19 Sat/Sun 9 - 5 48 475 Sw/Am No 

Pranic Healing 12/4 - 18 Saturdays 9 – 4 20 410 No No 

Lomi Lomi 12/4 - 18 Saturdays 9 - 4 24 365 Sw/Am No 

Body Mechanics 12/6 - 20 MonWed 6 - 10 20 345 Sw/Am No 

Acupressure II 12/13 - 22 Mon/Wed 9 - 2 20 325 Sw/Am, 

Acu 1 

No 
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